Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patchcord (MCP)
Spec Sheet CAH-070_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-10-26
Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous
substances according to
RoHS2011/65/EU
Design and Test Criteria Comply with IEEE Standard

© 2016 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Parameters
Insertion Loss < 0.5 dB @ 1310 nm
(SM to MM Plus Connector loss
Return Loss > 55 cB
(SM connector)
Connector Tyle SC and LC
Cable 1.6 mm or mmm Zipcord Duplex
Fiber 62.5/125 µm or 50/125 µm
1 2 4
7 5 7 -
Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patchcord (MCP)
3
U
Select Connector End #1 Code
(For SM Side)
B: ST Metal
J: LC/PC Duplex*
L: LC/PC**
R: SC/PC Duplex*
S: SC/PC**
1
Select Connector End #2
Same codes as End #1
(For MM Side)
2
3 Select Cable Code
08: 62.5/125 Duplex 3.0 mm Zipcord
13: 50/125 Duplex 1.6 mm Zipcord
14: 62.5 Duplex 1.6 mm Zipcord
Select Cable Length in Meter
The last digit is decimal.
9999: Special Length
All length in inch or foot must be converted
into meters.